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Mad Wave Challenge 2015
AHana, 7. - 9.5.2015

AuncTtaHuua 56
09.05.2015 - 15:15

Mauibumkm, 200m Bpacc

lop poxaeHusa 2003 - 2005

CTapToBblii NPOTOKON

damnnus, Nmsa
3annbiB 1 n3 3

1 AHuyeB Kupunn

2 Cyuwko Tumyp

4 TlonyakToB £koB

5 Bopob6eituyk Tumodpeli
6 langaii FOpwii

3anbie 2 13 3

1 KpacHowek PomaH
tOpueHko Bnagucnas
KyavHoB ApTtem
MaxomoB Anekceii
ByTtoB TuxoH
HaropHos Makcum

OO WN

3ansibiB 3 13 3

2 KopoBkuH AHppeii

3 T'yceB AnekcaHap

4 Bupgnora Hukuta

5 [MpokoneHko Knpunn

rlp

2003
2003
2003
2003
2004

2003
2004
2003
2003
2005
2004

2003
2004
2004
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KomaHpa

AHana-2

CK BHTY

Hesckas BosHa-2003
CLUOP "HOM-CKNDbI"
AHana-2

MO KopeHOBCKMii painoH
CnapTtak

JenbtuH

KC OHOCLIOP "tOP"
OHOCLL Ne3

AHO LCn

LOHOCL «CatypH»
AHO LCn

LICM "Onnmn”

r. AkyTcK

3anaBoyHOe Bpems

2:55.00
2:36.30
2:36.00
2:48.00
3:04.00

3:20.00
3:18.50
3:10.50
3:11.00
3:19.00
3:25.90

3:50.00
3:29.90
3:44.12
4:10.00

BacceiiH (25m)

r. AHana, cHT. "Buta"

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.32931
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Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP
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09.05.2015 15:18 - CtpaHuua 1



