

Mad Wave Challenge 2015 , 7. - 9.5.2015

56 09.05.2015 - 15:15	, 200m	2003 - 2005
,	1	
1_3		
1	2003 II -2	2:55.00
2	2003 I	2:36.30
4	2003 II -2003	2:36.00
5	2003 II " - "	2:48.00
6	2004 III -2	3:04.00
2 3		
1	2003 III	3:20.00
	2004 III	3:18.50
3	2003 III	3:10.50
4	2003 III " "	3:11.00
5	2005 I 3	3:19.00
2 3 4 5 6	2004 I	3:25.90
3_3		
2	2003 I « »	3:50.00
3	2004 I	3:29.90
4	2004 II " "	3:44.12
4 5	2005 II .	4:10.00









09.05.2015 15:18 -